
Lancaster Farming, Saturday,

Top Pennsylvania DHIA Herds By County For Ja
RONALD HOGDI
DAVID BUIS
VUIBOOD DAIRY
RALPH J Mil
ROB BOOVII
IROG PRRBS
LARRY C BAIIR
IDHARD BC 88111 l
CLITDS BORLII
dividing ridgi paib
TOB BARBIPU

(Contlnuid from Pago D 2)

JACOBIIItSAUT TABIS
VALLIYS-lID PARB
TRIRCA RAIB
VALLIY BIDI PARB
JAY SODSIR
DAM+PINNY DLBIR
PINB STATI OBIV
RICA HOBAB
JA-1181 PARB
bingo budob parbs

TOB AND LORI BARTH
ORI BANK ACRIS
BAAGRB PARB
BARBARA ROSBBAB
STRIBGIRS SABO RIDGI

AL BART BOLSTIIBS
ROT I SIORI
lARRT I TBOBPSOB
JABRS BDRRLOLDII

ROBIRT I RIIPIR
DAVID R BALTOB

RLBILLO PARBS
CRISSIIGIR DAIRY PRB
CATALPA PARBS
IRVIB 6 BARTIB

STOBIY LABI PARBS
STARLIT R LONG
JON URTILIR

GRRAT VIIB PARB
BAILOR L LBBBAB
808 lISSLIR
BILVIB ISCH
TOBY T PARB
BIL-LIII PARBS
DILBAI* SUSAN BIAVIR
ALBIIR PARRS

V BILL PARBS
PAUL SBABSOB
PIIRRI POBTIIR
PRID B GRIGORY

DURHOOD FARR
RILIOOD FARM
BRICI-A-DI FASH
TBUSDIR VALLIT FAIRS
CRYSTAL-BAT FAIR
CHTDU OAI FAIR
DAVID I STOLTIFOS
lIDGI STAR FAIR

RONALD L CHAPMAN
PAUL AID MATT SUITA
GRIBII SUMMIT FARM
RALPH GILIIISOI
ROODS DAIRY
CONCORD RIDGI FAR!
LINO FARM
HALTER BIN
RIDGI-VIII FARE
BISBII FARE
EALTIR t LISA ROYIX
LIO I EC CRAT
•ILHAM* IRTAE LOPIR
PAL-EIL FARE
TID THOMPSON

53.5
39.4
44.4
43.4

211. (
50.9

20517
20410
20307
20500
20414
19441

DADPIII

57 4
41.9
77 9
36 2

JOI-RIL FAIRS
HAIILYI+DDAHIBBRSBIT
lIBtRAIIITI ORBLI
DALI BOSTITTII

17919
17299
1(396
13796

25092

TIRtPBYLLIS BAILOR
PII-VAILIT FAIR

23656

111 EDITOR Ctl Dim

lIITH I DICIII
LLO-TIR ACIIS
Sill FISIIRIIt
SAID! lIDGI FAIRS
JOBI lIIIT
lILSOI I SRITB
BASIIIIIS DAIIY
FIOSTBGI6 FAIRS
SITDII VALLIT FAIR
Pill Gill FAIRS
111 Dl DILL FAIRS
111 DAIRY
Mill RAIOI FAIRS
HOADS 61111 VALLIT
RAITII MITROII

CLAIIOR
23538 926
22055 107
21451 789
243803 724
20013 739
19712 745
11911 (14

19235 191
18735 590
17070 (47
1(203 (20
15(22 541
159(9 517
1(107 599
15197 513
CLIAIFIILO
22478 7(9

21594 819
21025 797
19830 (54
20288 (95
193(1 720
175(4 (30
194(2 712
19288 ((9

11949 (40
1(131 810
17004 (23
13204 590
15713 544
CLIITOI
22110 853
224(4 . 850
21389 777
19305 802
18839 (92
19118 724
17553 (99
17418 (52

15704 (45
14477 (05

COLURBIA
2397( 899
243(9 849
24014 887
22943 843
21194 741
20797 745
20523 809
19972 735
19954 808
19118 719
19274 (83
17541 (22

18388 721
17991 883
17889 (09
CIAIFOID
25239 915
22154 853
23257 797
19800 742
19898 (48

19937 729
19083 707
11407 (85
18278 (71

1(903 872
17537 (24
1(271 (40
18589 (09
13522 (43
14180 5(5

CDRBIILAID
2(409 10(4
24339 870
24151 8(8

22897 857
22918 738
21952 781
21145 792
21198 774
21017 790

ALLII HILL DAIRY
Oil FAINS
ALBIRT J FIRMS
I BROEI STOIII-RIDGI
BIRRING FARES
IDEARD BUIIEORTH
DIAEOED FARES
ROBIRT JACKSON
TOE GRITZ
JACKSON FARES
STIVI lOOSIR
RALPH EAT
ARIOLD FARE
DITEILIR HILL DAIRY

22973
23594
23278
22083
21770
20292
21242
20421
20557
20957
20999

RV * SV HOLLIESHIAD
STIPHII J EILLOTT
STOII HART FARE

20457
20168
FAYITTI
21288

lICIS DAIIT FAIR
0111 l FAIRS lIC
DITIICIS FAIR
IDIOT FAIRS
SAIIITCIIST FAIRS
an G 11111 t SOIS
BOGUS FAIR
Dims piths

PIISILAC BAHT FAIR
JOBI SAIIII
0111 l FAIRS lIC
IOIAID BAIILIIOAD
lOIDT FAIRS
GRIG A lOSS

PADL L CODITII
SCIIACI FAIRS
HITS AID 111 CAISOI
IOLABD L lIVII
JOBBtSBIII CBIISIRII
BAFOLD I SHAW ROOII
6IOIGI t FAY CODITII
ID t JACIII SITLII
DIAKBIIIDA DADBIIT
lIDGI VIII FAIR

JAR JDIBALA
HUNTER CRIST FAIR
RICHARD lIIIBIL
ITOBS Dll DAIIY
J IOBBIT 1001
VALLEY STIIAR FAIR
JOBS I TDIOFSKI
DUANE I SIDRAI
SHULTZ BIOS
JOIN STIRIICI
CARL I STACKBODSI
PIB COL 2
CLYDE BAITBOLORII JR
JOHN4LADII 2AGIRATLO
DONALD J BORRAI

PLUS LIII BOLSTIIIS
A I B DAIIT FAIN
I DIETII FAIR
MLS BOHR FAIRS
BILTOI L SCBIIITIII
FOSTERS FAMILY FAIN
SIDBIT NAITII ( SOIS
BORAID* DO! CALDIILI
CRAIG } BATIS
I NOIRAI RBIILII
LAMB FAMILY FAIR
LODISI HANK
OOIALD R BIIS6II
DOLLY IDI FAIN
JOB! L lAPAIICK

iobiit i bairood
RT PLIASAIT FARMS
DALI RADII
STATUS FAIRS
COLBIITSOR SHIR FR
OAILIIGB PAIRS
DODG-BAM DC CDllOl
JANISiIIIA BQRDITTI
STIVH I MB!
BANILTOI HEIGHT PAIN
NAII GAIIII
lIIIIIS DAIIT

JAB P CODA!
11l DO MIN
J Dili PISCIH
DO VALLEY PAINS
PIGIOI COVE PAIN
SIIBIIT STRAIT
KIIIITI L GLAZIER
CREEK VALLIT PAINS
RICIAID 6 BAID
lAIREI SIOPI
NELSON OCKII
POimAll PAIN
PISOBERSISLIB6BILLPH
JASOI KRAUSE
NOIOTAI PAINS

LOCUST LARI FAIR
GIAIT I SRADI I SORS
IVIIGIIIR FAIR RO )

GIBIOIIT FAIRS
TIMOTHY I mCEIT
lATRORD TDSSIT
DIAR I VAIRII
ID I SHAIOI PAISOIS
GLOII IDI FAIRS
TOR i SHAIOI SPICHII
JOHN R LTRR
SARGRIY FAIRS
RIII6RICRILIBARBAIII
JARIS BOORI
CAIL CtCAIOL BAIIITT

22427
21908
20400

KUOS 6 SANDY Silt!
pliasant Yin sain
DAll I loony BLOON
UAL DAIRY FARM
GIIFFIILD FAINS
mi! lIStIT

DONALD DIIOI
HITS BATH PAIB
BAY-818 VALLIY PAIB
LDTBIR BDBITI

CURTIS t All DAT
B TBORAS SBIAFFII
PADL R SITDII

Pill VALLIY PAIN
NOBIITS SPRGCILABB
GRIGORY I lIIBIS
SIYLIBI DAIRY

JIBI BOLSTIIIS
PHD I NC GILLVIAT
J PADL STIOCI

GLIB ♦ TIACIT BURT
TDSCAIOIA RUB BLSTIS
NARCOS J 1001

lOIIIT LYDIC

R I * PIAII CRABPORD
STIVMAIIAIA BILSOB
JAMS I SBAITZ

BAKOLD I lITUSmmssu runs
im A IADSII

SPIIRIITI PAIB
ROBIRT P ADIII
DARTUDII BIDBAIIR
IICItJIAIini SABIR
BARIT MARB A LDCAS
BYIDB«BAIY 6IINAI
LARRY 1 DAVID BOSS
DOIALD IVIIITT SOI
BILVIB B BARTIB692

657
(31
509

3 9
3.0
3.8
3 7

562
547
531
439

ILACI VALUY FAINS
ALLISONS DAIIY FAIN
FADI A Mill SIIIIY
DISIOIGS Mill FAIN
JIN t BILL CONFTON
BLOSSON HOLLON FAIN
UIII H NAISBALL
QOAITIIIONI FAIN

3 1
3.2
3 2
3 2 PADLtMARK DARLING

JOBE FROM
AEDRIE 6 GIO YIDIEAK
FIOI BIOS
AEASA BILL FARE
PADL NANNING
CARL J EOS lAK
BARRY/ALLAN EC LAIN
111 CODRTRIGBT
NIILI ♦ ROBIRT LIEIS

J HAROLD FRITZ
FRANKLIN VIIE FARES
STAR lOCI FARES

LONDONDALI FAIN
BDIMIN FAINS
BIGIIAID 1 FAINS
NITCIILLS DAIIY FAIN
DAI lILLII
WINDFALL IDN FAIN
NAYII t lIIA SIAFFII

LOG HODSI FARE
PADL I lOHRII 6 SOIS
LISTIR lIESEAIGII
NILSOH I BABICIII
SINGING EAPLI FARES
TROUT SPRING FARE
EAR-TIL ACRIS FARE
BINOIL B STOLTZFDS
TOE t DALI SEITH
SAMUIL I KING20107

19212 AMMON I RUFF
19565 RAYEOED B GOOD
19248

46.0 195(6
(3.7 19271
46.0 19222

112.5 10792
40 3 10974
99 0 10010
25.9 19761

116 1 17990

18334
18580
18483
18688
13555
14178
FRANKLIN
28490 1143
25282 850
23891 850
24118 875
24508 879
21788 777
23390 839
22348 828
21402 824
21440 893
21360 787
21234 763
21309 786
21593 734
21200 712
FULTON

TROTACRI FARES
EILSOIS DAIRY FARE
PAUL LAEIINCI
B TIEOTBY STURGEON
EICHAIL BOBOEIK
JOI BAEEBRSCHHIDT
RICHARD J HID
ROB ECKISSICI
LARRY GIIEIT2
JACI IPPIKGIR

JDBIATA
44.9 25049
(0.6 23704
74 6 23103
24 9 22703
36 6 22105
40.0 21641
60 4 22301
64 7 21(63
79.1 20(04
46.1 20341
(4 5 20300
60.1 20515
(2 4 19002
02 6 19290
76 0 19637

22816 127
22169 162
22261 M2
20192 793
21107 802
20841 726
19647 750
19386 724
20257 758
19749 679
20512 712
19686 683
18920 673
18622 690
18681 690

BDRTIRGDOR

BARIT I lAUFEAI
SNTDII DAIRY FAIN
scon SEYDII
BYIRS FARES

HIADOR SPIIIG HOLSTI
DAVID+CHIIS RIUIARS
DAVID BIAIDT 6 SORS
Hill 8 BIDIAttI
CDIVIItDAIR GOOD
GAIT LIRTI
AHOLD ACIIS

LACMWAni
51 ( 22228
43 1 22024
58.6 20932
51 8 21117

107 4 18(27
53.6 17598
3( ( 15074
43 4 13599
34 9 128(1
57 3 11930

LANCASTER
162 9 22716
135 2 22919
126.7 22059
75 1 21290

106 4 22019
37 1 21365
75 6 20024
79.1 20016
57.5 20763
47 7 20303
40 4 20707
18 5 19407
37 8 20624
40 3 19657
80 8 19778

TBORAStSBIILIT HALL
BIDCI I BIIIIRGII
JAI R GOOD
LORI lIDBAIII
DOIALD C HALL
JOII ♦ SBAIOR ILIII
VIICIIT A HAGUE

BILLSIDI FAIRS IRC
PAUL STOSS Jl
FLOTD6GAIT lIIIBIRII
CBAS 6 KIVIN DIASHII
MARTIN SRITB
C I TIOIILL FAIRS
DIIIIS HOTIR
PICOIA BIOS
lOBIIT BOUGH
JIARITUCHAIIIS TOST
lIIC STITIRS
IDSII«SCOT lIIIBIRII
ALBIIT BIOYAI
RARiOR! BIOS

24807 970
22525 826
22688 736
22543 814
21118 792
21704 778
21516 765
21169 712
20982 809
20781 794
21588 772
21300 785
20347 774
21657 812
20767 711
IRDIARIA

ID6IRI R BALL

UOSHCI
51 3 23232
53 5 21245
54 5 22073
65 3 20760
41 6 20567

67 6 19744
190 7 19385
29 9 19261
29.3 17577
44.6 19566
36 3 19009

100.9 10625
22 3 10339
99 4 15201

29031 1016
25945 1069
23752 930
21700 720
22006 706
21450 796
22722 735
20995 040
20996 600
21570 961
19900 091
19923 712
19956 065
19003 001
20023 027
JIFFIISDH

LIIMOI
93 1 31416
63 0 21879

103.6 26036
72 6 26029
73 I 25612
62 6 2SI4S
59.7 25320
87.7 24480
19.3 25403
67 2 25328
89.6 24862
74 3 24158
71 0 25087
57 4 23992

LOZISHI
75 5 22440
63 0 21479
57 8 21540
36 2 19209
36 0 20072

121 0 19258
56 6 19357

213 6 17999
51 1 18391
34 8 18745
31 7 18775
59 7 18316
33 1 16066

100 3 14657

26100 956
25506 951
20140 047
21040 006
20995 700
19607 766
20194 747

BOSCB FAIRS
RICBAIL 6 LARRY FIT
DAHL 6 -LISA SCIAFII
LOST 81001 FAIR

IYCOHUG
67 0 23443
55 5 22701

103 3 21429
53 5 21072

164 2 20955
77 8 20794
59 9 21771
52 5 21031
46 7 19399
59 1 19903
99 4 19449
45 6 20109
53 6 19452
71 9 19391
53 2 19712

RAIVII L RALTZ
CBAISiJOBR CAIPIRTII
SCBOI-CIIST FAIRS
DALI F COOLII
CIAILIS F DLUI Jl
FIAIILII J FIICI
SCOn (HONDA LOVILL
JOIN SNTDII
STIVIN Ci SUSAN NIFF
JOIN P LIATIIINAN

NIAL D GOIDOI
aui tuny
HANTS FAINS
CIIiyL«HATT NINDSOI
THOMAS SMIS
CIAILIS HONS
PITH CADSII
JOI ISADOII
G I CAILSOI INC NO4
STIATTON FAINS
lIOCMAIGI HILIS
lIVIN DIBBLI
IDBIIT STRAIT

(Turn to Pago


